QUESTION NO 5

By Councillor Beal for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 28 September 2023

Question

(1) Will he assure me that the monitoring and results for the Corstorphine LTN will include data from the first week of November 2023 so that it is directly comparable with the baseline data?

Answer

(1)

Question

(2) Will he also provide pedestrian and cycle data for analysis from the Corstorphine LTN?

Answer (2)